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Q1 Recycling is important to me.

Answered: 426  Skipped: 12
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Q2 | don't mind separating my recyclables

Answered: 418  Skipped: 20
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NOT AT ALL SOMEWHAT NEITHER IMPORTANT SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT UNIMPORTANT OR UNIMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
3.35% 1.67% 9.57% 16.99% 68.42%
14 7 40 71 286 418 4.45
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Q3 Studies show that the average household generates four pounds of
food waste a day. | am willing to compost my food waste

Answered: 411  Skipped: 27
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Q4 | would like to see the town set up an island wide compost and | would
be willing to bring my food scraps to it.

Answered: 416  Skipped: 22
100%
80%
60%

40%

20%
B

0%
w
. Not at all important . Somewhat unimportant
Neither important nor unimportant Somewhat important
Extremely important

NOT AT ALL SOMEWHAT NEITHER IMPORTANT SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY TOTAL WEIGHTED
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X ¢ 16.83% 7.69% 13.94% 19.23% 42.31%
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Q5 | am willing to bring my usable items to the Exchange so as to keep it
out of the landfills

Answered: 421  Skipped: 17
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NOT AT ALL SOMEWHAT NEITHER IMPORTANT SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT UNIMPORTANT NOR UNIMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
1.43% 1.19% 3.09% 15.91% 78.38%
6 5 13 67 330 421 4.69
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Q6 | am willing to find second uses for things verses throwing them away.

Answered: 421  Skipped: 17
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Q7 Government should educate residents about the importance of wast
reduction and recycling.

Answered: 423  Skipped: 15
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NOT AT ALL SOMEWHAT NEITHER IMPORTANT SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY TOTAL WEIGHTED
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3.07% 2.36% 10.17% 24.35% 60.05%
13 10 43 103 254 423 4.36
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Q8 Government should support the development and comprehensive

waste reduction and recycling programs.

Answered: 419  Skipped: 19
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Q9 Government should develop progressive programs to expand waste
reduction and recycling on Madeline Island.

Answered: 415  Skipped: 23
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4.10% 2.65% 8.43% 20.00% 64.82%
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Q10 How willing are you for the Town to increase inconvenience and
handling costs in order to assure that every user pays fees that exactly
match the the costs of the wast disposal services they are making use of?

Answered: 399  Skipped: 39
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ANSWER CHOICES

Very unwilling. It should be as streamlined as possible
Unwilling. We should lean toward streamlining

Ambivalent. No strong feelings either way; | can see both sides

Willing. We should lean toward matching behaviors to user fees

Very
willing. The
more the
better - t...

Very willing. The more the better - this will give people an incentive pay attention to the real cost of the wast they

generate

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
7.02% 28
7.02% 28
17.29% 69

36.59% 146

32.08% 128
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Q11 How willing are you for the Town to try new approaches to waste

SurveyMonkey

management even if that will require us to lay out some money to learn
and there will be some trial and error.

Answered: 404  Skipped: 34
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ANSWER CHOICES

Very unwilling. Prefer to keep it as is.

Unwilling. We should change as little as possible.

Ambivalent. No strong feelings either way; | can see both sides.

Willing. I'm generally optimistic about trying something new.

Very willing. Money spent learning how to manage waste well is a valuable investment in our future.

TOTAL
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Money spent
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RESPONSES
5.94% 24
5.45% 22
19.55% 79
39.11% 158
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Q12 Apart from wanting an efficient and cost-conscious operation, how
willing are you for the Town to prioritize making the waste management
system on Madeline Island "super low impact" environmentally?

Answered: 401  Skipped: 37
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unwilling. This shouldn't be a factor. 3.49% 14
Unwilling. This shouldn't be a factor as long as we're compliant with the law. 6.73% 27
Ambivalent. No strong feelings either way; | can see both sides. 14.96% 60
Willing. | feel we should be better than the average in this respect. 39.40% 158
Very willing. It is a top priority for me; we should set an example of excellence 35.41% 142
TOTAL GO
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Q13 I am willing to help pay the costs to provide alternative landfill
disposal.

Answered: 375  Skipped: 63
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Yes 67.47% 253
No 32.53% 122

Total Respondents: 375
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Q14 | support public policies that lead to improved waste reduction and
reuse.

Answered: 407  Skipped: 31
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Q15 | support public policies that lead to improved recycling programs.

Answered: 409  Skipped: 29
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Yes 91.44% 374
No 8.56% 35
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Q16 | would like to see the Town of La Pointe businesses have incentives
for bringing your own bag.

Answered: 393  Skipped: 45
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Q17 I try to re-use as much as i can before recycling them.

Answered: 414  Skipped: 24
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Q18 | always recycle everything | can.

Answered: 413  Skipped: 25
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Q19 Itis important to me that the MRF continues to recycle everything
possible.

Answered: 413  Skipped: 25
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Q20 Having a place such as the Exchange at the MRF is important to me.

Answered: 413  Skipped: 25
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Q21 | would like to see the Exchange expand so that more items can be
re-purposed.

Answered: 398  Skipped: 40
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Q22 | think tourists should pay at the parks to dispose of their garbage.

Answered: 403  Skipped: 35
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Q23 | am willing to pay more to dispose of may garbage to offset the cost
of the loss of many recycling streams.

Answered: 376  Skipped: 62
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Q24 | would be in favor of an Exchange just for construction materials.

Answered: 382  Skipped: 56
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Q25 | am in favor of a volunteer donation for tourists to help defray the
additional expense of hosting tourists on an island with unique challenges
for disposal of waste.

Answered: 386  Skipped: 52
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Q26 | am in favor of a visitor's use fee for vehicles arriving on the island to
help defray the additional expense of disposing of waste.

Answered: 382  Skipped: 56
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Q27 | would participate in a junk car removal program.

Answered: 357  Skipped: 81
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Q28 | have vehicles for removal.

Answered: 155  Skipped: 283
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Q29 | will donate any proceeds from junk car removal to a nonprofit on the
island.

Answered: 252  Skipped: 186
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TOTAL 252

29/ 35



Copy of Future of Waste Management On Madeline Island SurveyMonkey

Q30 | am willing to help defray the cost of junk car removal.

Answered: 323  Skipped: 115
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Yes 29.41% 95
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Q31 | am willing to help others remove their cars in kind trade.

Answered: 331  Skipped: 107
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Q32 | have a tractor or flat bed trailer | am willing to donate for use in a
junk car removal program.

Answered: 344  Skipped: 94
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Q33 If you recycle, why do you recycle

Answered: 408  Skipped: 30
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Conserve natural resources 87.99% 359
Conserve energy 69.85% 285
Prevent pollution 90.44% 369
For future generations 81.86% 334
Conserve landfills 87.25% 356
Help the economy 59.31% 242
Community pride/improvement 76.96% 314

Total Respondents: 408
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Q34 What prevents you from recycling or recycling more than you
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Nothing, | recycle everything

| do not think it is necessary to recycle
| do not know what | can recycle
Recycling takes up too much room

It is too much work/not physically able

Total Respondents: 391

currently do?

Answered: 391  Skipped: 47

I do not I do not Recycling
think it is know what | takes up too
necessary to can recycle much room
recycle
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Q35 What comments or thoughts do you have?

Answered: 305  Skipped: 133
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